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No. of
Permits

value % of total
this period

value

New Buildings Alterations or Repairs

No. of 
Permits

value

Total PermitsThis Period

% of total
this period

% of total
this period

No. of 
Permits

Period 
Total

single family
two family
multi family
commercial
industrial
public

 7.37%
 0.00%

 46.60%

 1.00%
 0.00%

 6.78%
 0.00%

 46.18%
 34.28%
 0.00%
 0.00%  0

 10
 38
 16
 0

$927,000  0.59%
 0.00%$0
 0.42%$668,817

 10.75%$16,973,978
 1.00%$1,573,373
 0.00%$0

 94 $157,871,012  19 $137,727,845  87.24%  75 $20,143,167  12.76%

 26 $11,638,390  15 $10,711,390
 0

 17
 41
 10
 0

$0

$73,568,817
$71,090,433
$1,573,373

$0

 0

 1

 3

 0
 0

$0
$72,900,000

$54,116,455
$0
$0

100%

 45.03%

 11

No. of 
Permits

% of total
this period

% of total
this period

Year to Date Total Permits

valueNo. of 
Permits

Alterations or RepairsNew Buildings

value% of total
this period

valueNo. of
Permits

Period 
Total

single family
two family
multi family
commercial
industrial
public

 9.81%
 1.14%

 58.47%

 5.20%
 0.00%

 9.12%
 1.12%

 57.13%
 14.32%
 3.67%
 0.00%  0

 81
 271
 75

 8
$5,993,100  0.69%

 0.02%$185,000
 1.34%$11,688,715

 11.07%$96,326,196
 1.52%$13,233,797

 0.00%$0

 675 $870,275,784  164 $742,848,976  85.36%  511 $127,426,808  14.64%

 194 $85,376,130  118 $79,383,030
 24

 94
 280
 83
 0

$9,926,960

$508,836,990
$220,924,499
$45,211,205

$0

 16

 19

 9

 2
 0

$9,741,960
$497,148,275

$124,598,303
$31,977,408

$0

100%

 25.39%

 76

Other Permits

This period YTD

Electrical
Plumbing
Gas
Heating
Sprinkler

 225
 90

 124

 19
 23

 2,030
 740
 901
 147
 146

 481Total  3964

Previous Construction Totals (Year End)

 2019

 2018

 2017

 2016

 2015

1116 $1,222,368,821

1520 $1,693,103,769

1649 $1,051,685,049

1799 $819,492,990

1774 $879,352,602

New Dwelling Units

This period YTD

Total

SFD
Duplex
Coop   1-4 storey
Coop    4+ storey
Rental 1-4 storey
Rental  4+ storey
Strata  1-4 storey
Strata   4+ storey

 360  2598

 15

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 345

 118

 0
 0
 15
 589
 36

 1,808

 0  32

No. of 
Permits

Value

Previous Construction Totals (Year to Date)

 2019
 2018

 2017

741
1074

1218

$833,582,869
$1,055,652,906

$669,308,881
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