

Report # 8

From 2020 August 01 To 2020 August 31

Building Permit Tabulation Report

This Period	Total Permits		New Buildings			Alterations or Repairs			
	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period
single family	26	\$11,638,390	7.37%	15	\$10,711,390	6.78%	11	\$927,000	0.59%
two family	0	\$0	0.00%	0	\$0	0.00%	0	\$0	0.00%
multi family	17	\$73,568,817	46.60%	1	\$72,900,000	46.18%	16	\$668,817	0.42%
commercial	41	\$71,090,433	45.03%	3	\$54,116,455	34.28%	38	\$16,973,978	10.75%
industrial	10	\$1,573,373	1.00%	0	\$0	0.00%	10	\$1,573,373	1.00%
public	0	\$0	0.00%	0	\$0	0.00%	0	\$0	0.00%
Period									
Total	94	\$157,871,012	100%	19	\$137,727,845	87.24%	75	\$20,143,167	12.76%

Year to Date	Year to Date Total Permits		New Buildings			Alterations or Repairs			
	No. of Permit		% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period
single family two family multi family commercial industrial public	194 24 94 280 83 0	\$85,376,130 \$9,926,960 \$508,836,990 \$220,924,499 \$45,211,205 \$0	9.81% 1.14% 58.47% 25.39% 5.20% 0.00%	118 16 19 9 2 0	\$79,383,030 \$9,741,960 \$497,148,275 \$124,598,303 \$31,977,408	9.12% 1.12% 57.13% 14.32% 3.67% 0.00%	76 8 75 271 81 0	\$5,993,100 \$185,000 \$11,688,715 \$96,326,196 \$13,233,797 \$0	0.69% 0.02% 1.34% 11.07% 1.52% 0.00%
Period Total	675	\$870,275,784	100%	164	\$742,848,976	85.36%	511	\$127,426,808	14.64%

Previous Cons	struction Totals (	Year to Date)
	No. of Permits	Value
2019 2018 2017	741 1074 1218	\$833,582,869 \$1,055,652,906 \$669,308,881

Previous Construction Totals (Year End)					
2019	1116	\$1,222,368,821			
2018	1520	\$1,693,103,769			
2017	1649	\$1,051,685,049			
2016	1799	\$819,492,990			
2015	1774	\$879,352,602			

Other Permits				
	This period	-	YTD	
Electrical	225	2	2,030	
Plumbing	90		740	
Gas	124		901	
Heating	19		147	
Sprinkler	23		146	
Total	4	81	3964	

New Dwelli	ng Units	
	This period	YTD
SFD Duplex Coop 1-4 storey Coop 4+ storey Rental 1-4 storey Rental 4+ storey Strata 1-4 storey Strata 4+ storey	15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 345	118 32 0 0 15 589 36 1,808
Total	360	2598

Chief Building Inspector:

Date: September 02, 2020